NEON-2000-JT2 SERIES
NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2-based Industrial AI Smart Camera
for the Edge
June 2020
Kevin Hsu
Smart camera-based machine vision
systems are expected to grow at a
faster rate during the forecast

Safety UL and cB
Leading EDGE COMPUTING adlinktech.com
Ordering Information
Model Name PN Spec.
NEON-201B-JT2 93-51046-103E NVIDIA Jetson TX2, 1/3", 1.2M, Global Shutter,1280x960 54fps COLOR
NEON-202B-JT2 93-51046-113E NVIDIA Jetson TX2, 1/1.8", 1.9M, Global Shutter,1600x1200 60FPS COLOR
NEON-203B-JT2 93-51046-123E NVIDIA Jetson TX2, 1/3.7",  2M, Rolling Shutter,1920x1080 30fps COLOR
NEON-204B-JT2 93-51046-133E NVIDIA Jetson TX2, 1/2.5", 5M, Rolling Shutter,2592x1944 14fps COLOR
NEON-201B-JT2 Lite Kit 90-20061-0110
NEON-201B-JT2 camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type C cable and power
cords
NEON-202B-JT2 Lite Kit 90-20061-1110
NEON-202B-JT2 camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type C cable and power
cords
NEON-203B-JT2 Lite Kit 90-20061-2110
NEON-203B-JT2 camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type C cable and power
cords
NEON-204B-JT2 Lite Kit 90-20061-3110
NEON-204B-JT2 camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type C cable and power
cords
NEON-201B-JT2 Stater Kit 90-20061-0030
NEON-201B-JT2 camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type C cable, power cords,
Lens, I/O extension board and I/O cable
NEON-202B-JT2 Stater Kit 90-20061-1030
NEON-202B-JT2 camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type C cable, power cords,
Lens, I/O extension board and I/O cable
NEON-203B-JT2 Stater Kit 90-20061-2030
NEON-203B-JT2 camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type C cable, power cords,
Lens, I/O extension board and I/O cable
NEON-204B-JT2 Stater Kit 90-20061-3030
NEON-204B-JT2 camera, USB Type-C hub/adapter, USB Type C cable, power cords,
Lens, I/O extension board and I/O cable
Leading EDGE COMPUTING adlinktech.com
NEON-2000 Series Release Plan
2020
Jun. Jul. Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec.
Release
Release
NEON-2000-JT2 Series
NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2-based
NEON-2000-JT2-X Series
NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2-based
with IP67 rated
NEON-2000-JNX Series
NVIDIA® Jetson™ Xavier NX-
based
Release
Leading EDGE COMPUTING adlinktech.com